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Zearing Days 5k Results

Zearing, |IA.

Runner

Mischa Impossible
Ben Rouse
Brighton Clatt
Caleb Wood

Alex Rouse

Mike Daugherty
Tristan Switzer
Luke Hill

Justin Jedlicka
Angela Brinkman
Al Henze

Abbgail Bowman
Levi Bappe
Nolan Frohwein
Elizabeth Erickson
Sarah Olson

Mea Skinner
Ayla Bappe
Bruce Clatt

Katie Rouse
Brent Rouse
Sarah Brickman
Pam Niemeyer
Teresa Hill

Mary Phillips

Bob Mitchell
Kristine Brinkman
Jeff Brinkman

Return to home page

Division
Post HS female
HS male
HS male
Post HS male
HS male
Post HS male
Post HS male
HS Male
Post HS male
Post HS female
Post HS male
Pre HS female
Post HS male
HS male
Pre HS female
Post HS female
HS Girl
Pre HS female
Post HS male
Pre HS female
Post HS male
Pre HS female
Post HS female
Post HS female
Post HS female
Post HS male
Post HS female
Post HS male

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/ZearingDays5K/19ZearingDays5kResults.htm

Time
21:24
22:03
22:30
22:42
22:51
23:02
24:12:00
24:28:00
24:56:00
25:40:00
26:14:00
26:21:00
29:28:00
29:56:00
34:52:00
34:53:00
41:41:00
45:35:00
45:43:00
45:43:00
45:44:00
45:45:00
50:12:00
50:13:00
51:37:00
51:38:00
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Div. W.
1st PI
1st Place

1st PI

1st PI

1st PI
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