Zearing Days 5k Results

Zearing, IA.

Place	Runner	Division	Time	Div. W.
1	Mischa Impossible	Post HS female	21:24	1st Pl
2	Ben Rouse	HS male	22:03	1st Place
3	Brighton Clatt	HS male	22:30	
4	Caleb Wood	Post HS male	22:42	1st Pl
5	Alex Rouse	HS male	22:51	
6	Mike Daugherty	Post HS male	23:02	
7	Tristan Switzer	Post HS male	24:12:00	
8	Luke Hill	HS Male	24:28:00	
9	Justin Jedlicka	Post HS male	24:56:00	
10	Angela Brinkman	Post HS female	25:40:00	
11	Al Henze	Post HS male	26:14:00	
12	Abbgail Bowman	Pre HS female	26:21:00	1st Pl
13	Levi Bappe	Post HS male	29:28:00	
14	Nolan Frohwein	HS male	29:56:00	
15	Elizabeth Erickson	Pre HS female	34:52:00	
16	Sarah Olson	Post HS female	34:53:00	
17	Mea Skinner	HS Girl	41:41:00	1st Pl
18	Ayla Bappe	Pre HS female	45:35:00	
19	Bruce Clatt	Post HS male	45:43:00	
20	Katie Rouse	Pre HS female	45:43:00	
21	Brent Rouse	Post HS male	45:44:00	
22	Sarah Brickman	Pre HS female	45:45:00	
23	Pam Niemeyer	Post HS female	50:12:00	
24	Teresa Hill	Post HS female	50:13:00	
25	Mary Phillips	Post HS female	51:37:00	
26	Bob Mitchell	Post HS male	51:38:00	
27	Kristine Brinkman	Post HS female		
28	Jeff Brinkman	Post HS male		

Return to home page